COMPLIANT M

L+2"(L+50)

LC/UPC MM CONNECTOR FIBER
500('2%)mm COLOR
TEXT PRINTING:
ACT Premium Multi mode Fiber Optic 12C cable g BLUE
50/125um,0M4,LSZH 11/13 xxxxM 1 ORANGE
MPO/UPC FEMALE MM CONNECTOR v .1 GREEN
HOUSING & BOOT COLOR:BLACK L1 BROWN
e Fanout kit(®10X50mm) .1 GREY
1 4 Loz 1 WHITE
A = \
| A 2] 422 — o Rep
\ ! \ .1 BLACK
12C RIBBON CABLE 50/125pym,OM4,Erika Violet L1 YELLOW
12X50/125 OM4 MPO/LC xxm $2.0mm LOOSE TUBE COLOR CODE r 1 ROSE
SEE TABLE "DESCRIPTION 1" Model: Quantity: 1 AQUA
MPO/UPC LC/UPC |- SEE TABLE "DESCRIPTION 2"
1L<0.35dB 1L<0.20dB
Test Report _\ HOUSING & BOOT COLOR:GRE
Bar code:
SIN Connector Fiber IL(dB) | Connector Fiber IL(dB) XXXXXXXXXXXXX
Om_r_m Om_:m Batch:
mﬁww_w mﬁmwﬂ Dmn—n>__l >
O.m.< Grey —A_m<
12C MPO mm,MM_A LC/UPC meme _|]_-|_
Fows R RL9310 |10 | 10 |32.8(10000) RL9310 8716065175674
DETAIL B v\v\“\\ \/,/M/A/P RL9305 |05 | 5 |16.4'(5000) RL9305 8716065175667
y: Year; mm: Month AT IR N RL9302 |02 | 2 |6.56'(2000) RL9302 8716065275650
xxxxx: Serial Number \ \ \ / / // PART NO.| ** [xx L DESCRIPTION 1 DESCRIPTION 2
CUSTOMER APPROVAL: DATE:
Blue Orange Green Brown Grey White Red Black YellowViolet Rose Aqua
A View(Key Up) hﬂ.
5 | 12PCS LC DUST COVER,WHITE. ONTT TiE
4 | 12SETS CONNECTOR:LC/UPC MM,GREY HPUSING WITH GREY BOOT. @m_! Inches[mm] 12C FIBER MPO TO LC FANOUT
3 1PCS MPO DUST COVER,BLACK. DRAWN BY DATE PATCHCORD OM4,LSZH,ERIKA VIOLET.
2 | 1SETS CONNECTOR:MPO/UPC MM,AQUA HOUSING WITH BLACK BOOT. e penon | _Z015/07124 I soer CUSTONER PARTRO.
1 | 1PC CABLE:MULTIMODE, 12C 50/125um,0M4,LSZH ERIKA VIOLET JACKET. Wale | ~2015/07/24 RL93
APPROVED BV AT DRAWING NO. Ref. NO. REV.
ITEM[ QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION David 2015/07/24 B
PART LIST SALE BY DATE TRENDEX PART NO.




